Rank | Boat Name

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Wayfarer Open Meeting - 2nd - 3rd September 2023

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are final as of 18:43 on September 3, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Restless

Argo

Nomad

Jay Jay

Intermezzo

Summer
Breeze

Pelican

Sail

No.

11093

998

11183

10925

11012

11356

11349

10621

Home Sailing
Club

Helm

Crew

Datchet Water | Andrew Wilson | Tom Wilson

Sailing Club
Bex Hill SC

Blackwater
Sailing Club

Blackwater
Sailing Club

Medway Yacht
Club

Blackwater
SC

Blackwater
Sailing Club

Marconi
Sailing Club

Colin
Goodman
Mattie Evans
Steve Perkins
Tim Townsend
Alan Hoy

Anthony Harris

Jeremy
Featherstone

Lexie
Goodman

David Evans

Rob Haigh

Jacqueline
Townsend

Janet Hoy

Emma
Reeve

Martin
Maloney

R1

1.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

(5.0)

(6.0)

7.0

8.0

R2
1.0
4.0
3.0
(9.0

0CS)
2.0

6.0

7.0

R3
1.0
(6.0)
(4.0)
2.0
3.0
5.0
(9.0

DNC)

(9.0
DNF)

R4

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

R5 | Total | Nett
(3.0)]7.0 |4.0

1.0 /17.0 |11.0
2.0 |15.0 |11.0
5.0 |22.0 [13.0
4.0 [19.0 [14.0
6.0 |28.0 |22.0
7.0 [36.0 27.0
8.0 |40.0 |31.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Name Sail Home Sailing Club Helm
No.
1 Restless 11093 | Datchet Water Sailing Andrew Wilson
Club
2 Jay Jay 10925 |Blackwater Sailing Club | Steve Perkins
3 Nomad 11183 | Blackwater Sailing Club | Mattie Evans
4 Argo 998 Bex Hill SC Colin Goodman
5 Intermezzo 11012 | Medway Yacht Club Tim Townsend
6 11356 | Blackwater SC Alan Hoy
7 Summer 11349 | Blackwater Sailing Club Anthony Harris
Breeze
8 Pelican 10621 | Marconi Sailing Club Jeremy

Featherstone

Crew

Tom Wilson

Rob Haigh
David Evans
Lexie Goodman

Jacqueline
Townsend

Janet Hoy

Emma Reeve

Martin Maloney

Place | Points

1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Name Sail Home Sailing Club Helm Crew Place | Points
No.
1 Restless 11093 | Datchet Water Sailing Andrew Wilson Tom Wilson 1 1.0
Club
2 Intermezzo 11012 | Medway Yacht Club Tim Townsend Jacqueline 2 2.0
Townsend
3 Nomad 11183 | Blackwater Sailing Club Mattie Evans David Evans 3 3.0
4 Argo 998 Bex Hill SC Colin Goodman Lexie Goodman 4 4.0
5 11356 | Blackwater SC Alan Hoy Janet Hoy 5 5.0
6 Summer 11349 | Blackwater Sailing Club | Anthony Harris Emma Reeve 6 6.0
Breeze
7 Pelican 10621 | Marconi Sailing Club Jeremy Martin Maloney 7 7.0
Featherstone
8 Jay Jay 10925 |Blackwater Sailing Club | Steve Perkins Rob Haigh OCS |9.0




Rank | Boat Name | Sail No.

1

N o |~ ON

Restless
Jay Jay
Intermezzo

Nomad

Argo

Pelican

11093
10925
11012
11183
11356
998

10621

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Home Sailing Club Helm Crew

Datchet Water Sailing Club | Andrew Wilson Tom Wilson
Blackwater Sailing Club Steve Perkins Rob Haigh

Medway Yacht Club Tim Townsend Jacqueline Townsend
Blackwater Sailing Club Mattie Evans David Evans
Blackwater SC Alan Hoy Janet Hoy

Bex Hill SC Colin Goodman Lexie Goodman

Marconi Sailing Club Jeremy Featherstone | Martin Maloney

Place | Points

1

2
3
4
5
6

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

DNF |9.0



R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Name Sail Home Sailing Club Helm
No.
1 Restless 11093 | Datchet Water Sailing Andrew Wilson
Club
2 Argo 998 Bex Hill SC Colin Goodman
3 Nomad 11183 | Blackwater Sailing Club | Mattie Evans
4 Jay Jay 10925 |Blackwater Sailing Club | Steve Perkins
5 Intermezzo 11012 | Medway Yacht Club Tim Townsend
6 11356 | Blackwater SC Alan Hoy
7 Summer 11349 | Blackwater Sailing Club Anthony Harris
Breeze
8 Pelican 10621 | Marconi Sailing Club Jeremy

Featherstone

Crew

Tom Wilson

Lexie Goodman
David Evans
Rob Haigh

Jacqueline
Townsend

Janet Hoy

Emma Reeve

Martin Maloney

Place | Points

1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0



Rank | Boat Name

1 Argo

2 Nomad

3 Restless

4 Intermezzo

5 Jay Jay

6

7 Summer
Breeze

8 Pelican

Sail
No.

998
11183
11093

11012

10925
11356
11349

10621

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Home Sailing Club Helm

Bex Hill SC Colin Goodman
Blackwater Sailing Club | Mattie Evans

Datchet Water Sailing Andrew Wilson
Club

Medway Yacht Club Tim Townsend

Blackwater Sailing Club | Steve Perkins
Blackwater SC Alan Hoy
Blackwater Sailing Club | Anthony Harris

Marconi Sailing Club Jeremy
Featherstone

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Crew

Lexie Goodman
David Evans

Tom Wilson

Jacqueline
Townsend

Rob Haigh
Janet Hoy

Emma Reeve

Martin Maloney

Place | Points

1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

